
Venue: Dehradun and Haldwani, Mode: Offline (face to face)
Sl. Date Day Course Programme Duration 
1 20.07.2023 Thursday CITL001 CIT/CMAD 3 hrs
2 20.07.2023 ..Thursday BCSL091 CIT/CMAD/ CRCS/ 3 hrs
3 21.07.2023 Friday MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2 hrs
4 22.07.2023 Saturday MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2 hrs
5 24.07.2023 Monday MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2 hrs
6 25.07.2023 Tuesday MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2 hrs
7 26.07.2023 Wednesday MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2 hrs
8 27.07.2023 Thursday MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2 hrs
9 28.07.2023 Friday BCSL13 BCA/CRCS 2 hrs
10 31.07.2023 Monday BCSL21 BCA_Revise 1 hr
11 31.07.2023 ..Monday BCSL22 BCA_Revise 1 hr
12 01.08.2023 Tuesday BCSL32 BCA_Revise/ CRCS 1 hr
13 01.08.2023 ..Tuesday BCSL33 BCA_Revise/ CRCS 1 hr
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13 01.08.2023 ..Tuesday BCSL33 BCA_Revise/ CRCS 1 hr
14 02.08.2023 Wednesday BCSL34 BCA_Revise 1 hr
15 02.08.2023 ..Wednesday BCSL43 BCA_Revise 1 hr
16 03.08.2023 Thursday BCSL44 BCA_Revise 1 hr
17 03.08.2023 ..Thursday BCSL45 BCA_Revise 1 hr
18 04.08.2023 Friday BCSL56 BCA_Revise/ CRCS 1 hr
19 04.08.2023 ..Friday BCSL57 BCA_Revise/ CRCS 1 hr
20 05.08.2023 Saturday BCSL58 BCA_Revise/ CRCS 1 hr
21 05.08.2023 ..Saturday BCSL63 BCA_Revise/ CRCS 1 hr

22 07.08.2023 Monday MCSL16 MCA/BCA_Revised/ 
PGDCA/ CRCS 2 hrs

23 08.08.2023 Tuesday MCSL204 PGDCA_NEW/ CRCS 2 hrs
24 09.08.2023 Wednesday MCSL205 PGDCA_NEW/ CRCS 2 hrs
25 10.08.2023 Thursday MCSL209 PGDCA_NEW 2 hrs
26 11.08.2023 Friday MCSL210 PGDCA_NEW 2 hrs
27 12.08.2023 Saturday MCSL017 MCA/PGDCA 2 hrs
28 14.08.2023 Monday MCSL045 MCA 2 hrs
29 16.08.2023 Wednesday MCSL054 MCA 2 hrs
30 17.08.2023 Thursday MCSL25 MCA/ PGDCA/CRCS/ 3 hrs
31 18.08.2023 Friday MCSL36 MCA 3 hrs
Note:
1. Venue of Practical exam at Dehradun will be announced shortly
2. Venue at Haldwani will be SC2711, MBPG College Haldwani2. Venue at Haldwani will be SC2711, MBPG College Haldwani
3. Information related to timing of Practical Exam will be announced shortly
4. Learners will be issued Hallticket at the respective venue after 17th July 2023
5. All Practical Exams will be conducted in OFFLINE mode. The learners will be 
required to write programmes and execute them on computer
6. For further updates, please join Whatsapp Group at 
https://chat.whatsapp.com/GqqfjmpIICYH926IC6GVQk 

https://chat.whatsapp.com/GqqfjmpIICYH926IC6GVQk

